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DECT3280/3288　Bluetooth検証済み機器
docomo
メーカー 機種名
CASIO CA-01C

F-03D ARROWS Girls'
F-05D ARROWS X LTE
F-02C
F-03C
F-07C Windows 7ケータイ
F-09C
F-10C
F-12C
F-04B
F-06B
F-07B
L-01D Optimus LTE
L-03C
L-04C      Optimus chat
L-07C     Optimus bright
N-01D MEDIAS PP
N-02C
N-03C
N-04C MEDIAS
N-05C
N-06C MEDIAS WP
N-07B
N-08B
P-01D
P-02D
P-03C
P-04B
P-05C
P-07C
Curve 9300 BlackBerry
Bold 9700 BlackBerry
Bold 9780 BlackBerry
SC-03D GALAXY S II LTE
SC-04D GALAXY NEXUS
SC-01C GALAXY Tab
SC-02C GALAXY S Ⅱ
SC-01B
SC-02B GALAXY S
SH-01D AQUOS PHONE
SH-02D AQUOS PHONE slider
SH-01C
SH-03C LYNX 3D
SH-05C
SH-06C
SH-09C
SH-10C
SH-12C AQUOS PHONE
SH-13C AQUOS PHONE f
SH-10B LYNX
SH-04A
SO-01D XPERIA PLAY
SO-01B XPERIA
SO-01C XPERIA arc
SO-02C XPERIA acro
SO-03C XPERIA ray

TOSHIBA T-01C REGZA Phone

LG

Research
in
Motion

SHARP

SAMSUNG

FUJITSU

NEC

Panasonic

SonyEricsson

ユニデン株式会社
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au
メーカー 製品名
apple iPhone 4S

CA005
CA006
CA007
CAY01 G'z One TYPE-X
IS11CA G'z One
beskey
Mobile Hi-Vision CAM Wooo
ISW11HT htc EVO WiMAX
ISW12HT EVO 3D
A01  INFOBAR
C01  INFOBAR
G11
LIGHT POOL
X-RAY
K007
K009
SA002
ISW11K DIGNO

LG IS11LG optimus X
IS06 SIRIUS
IS11PT MIRACH
IS03
IS05
IS11SH AQUOS PHONE
IS12SH AQUOS PHONE
IS13SH AQUOS PHONE
IS14SH AQUOS PHONE
SH007
SH009
SH010
SH011
S003
S004
S005
S006
S007
IS11S XPERIA acro
URBANO BARONE
URBANO MOND S
IS04 REGZA Phone
T004
T005
T006
T007
T008
IS11T REGZA Phone
IS12T Windows Phone

Motorola ISW11M

EMOBILE
メーカー 製品名
HTC S31HT HTC Aria

Sony Ericsson S51SE Sony Ericsson mini
S31HW Pocket WiFi S
S41HW Pocket WiFi S II

HTC

SonyEricsson

PANTECH

TOSHIBA

SHARP

HUAWEI

HITACHI

iida

CASIO

KYOCERA

ユニデン株式会社
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SoftBank
メーカー 製品名

iPhone 3G
iPhone 4
iPhone 4S

DELL 001DL DELL Streak
DM007SH Disney mobile
DM008SH Disney mobile
DM009SH Disney mobile
DM010SH Disney mobile
DM011SH Disney mobile
001HT HTC Desire HD
X04HT
X06HTⅡ HTC Desire

KYOCERA 101K HONEY BEE
001N
101N MEDIAS CH
841N
940N
001P
003P Sweety
101P Lumix Phone
940P
941P
942P
X01SC
830SC
931SC
940SC
941SC
001SH
002SH
003SH GARAPAGOS
004SH
004SHPJ
005SH GALAPAGOS
006SH AQUOS PHONE
007SH
007SHJ
009SH
101SH AQUOS PHONE
102SH AQUOS PHONE
103SH AQUOS PHONE
841SH
841SHs
842SH
942SH
943SH
944SH
945SH
X01T
X02T
003Z Libero
008Z
009Z STAR 7

HUAWEI 007HW vision

ZTE

TOSHIBA

HTC

NEC

Panasonic

apple

Disney

SAMSUNG

SHARP

ユニデン株式会社


